
11431

12038

114191141511411
11407

11403

12022
12026

12030

12
10

2

12
10

4
12

10
6

12
11

0

12
11

4

121
01

121
03

121
05

12
11

9 12
12

1

11426

11422

11418

11330

11326

11444

11330

11356

11303

R6

MF33

RM4

MF33

RM4-CD

RM4

R6 PUD

R6 PUD

R6 PUD

R6 PUD

MF33

RM4-CD PUD

R6

R6

R6

R6
R6

R6

R6 R5

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6
R6

R6
R6

R6

RM4

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6

R6 R6 R5
RM4

R6 R5R6

R6

Vance Jackson

Clifton Forge Dr

Miss
ion

 Tr
ace

Hollow Tree

Wa
lls

tre
et

Lom
ita

Big M
ead

ow
s L

ane

Ram
sga

te
Cap Rock

Dunm
ore

 Dr

Shadow Path

Lom
ita

Scale: 1" approx. = 200 Feet

Council District: 8
TEXT
(TEXT)

Current Zoning
Requested Zoning Change

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2016-122

Legend
Subject Properties

200' Notification Area

Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(5.863 Acres)

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

NCB  14735 - LOT  13B & W 300 ft of Lot 14B & 15B; SW IRR 440 ft of TR-16, SW IRR 500 ft of TR-17

Single Family Residential 1R ®School District: Northside I.S.D.
San Antonio City Limits

_̂

Vance Jackson

Tioga

Flint Hill

Ram
sgate Su

ga
rh

illLands Run

Igo

Orsi
nge

r L
ane

Huebner R
d

Rive
r W

ay

Wall
str

ee
t

Mint
hill

Wurz
bac

h R
d

Rustic
 Lane

Sp
ots

woo
d

Miss
ion Trac

e

Old Wick Rd

Milldale

Tall Tree

City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.
03/22/2016 - R. R. Martinez

Case Manager - Ernest Brown

Location Map

1R

Shirley Howsman
Elementary School

Townhomes

Apartments

1R

1R

Gated
Community

Gated
Community

Gated
Community

(RM4 PUD)

(RM4 PUD)

(RM4 PUD)
RM4

Vacant


